The Burbank Channel - Broadcast Schedule
Saturday, January 18, 2025 to Friday, January 24, 2025

Midnight
1:00 am
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
Noon
1:00 pm
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00

11:00

Saturday, January 18

Veterans Day

Mayors Tree Lighting
Bulletin Board

Bulletin Board

Bulletin Board

Bulletin Board

2024 Development Video
Bulletin Board

SOTC Luncheon 2024
SOTC Luncheon 2024
Airport Meeting

Airport Meeting continued

Mayors Tree Lighting

City Council Meeting 01/14
City Council Meeting 01/14
City Council Meeting 01/14
City Council Meeting 01/14
City Council Meeting 01/14

Bulletin Board
Bulletin Board
Veterans Day
Mayors Tree Lighting
Social Media Corner

Bulletin Board

Midnight
1:00 am
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
Noon
1:00 pm
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00

Sunday, January 19
Social Media Corner
2024 Development Video
Bulletin Board

Bulletin Board

2024 Development Video
Mayors Tree Lighting
Veterans Day

SOTC Luncheon 2024
SOTC Luncheon 2024
Social Media Corner
Airport Meeting

Airport Meeting continued
Social Media Corner
2024 Development Video
Bulletin Board

SOTC Luncheon 2024
SOTC Luncheon 2024
Veterans Day

Social Media Corner
Bulletin Board

Social Media Corner
Mayors Tree Lighting
2024 Development Video

Social Media Corner




Monday, January 20
Midnight SOTC Luncheon 2024
1:00 am SOTC Luncheon 2024

2:00 Mayors Tree Lighting
3:00 Social Media Corner
4:00 Bulletin Board

5:00 Bulletin Board

6:00 Mayors Tree Lighting
7:00 SOTC Luncheon 2024
8:00 SOTC Luncheon 2024
9:00 Bulletin Board

10:00 Mayors Tree Lighting
11:00 Veterans Day

Noon Bulletin Board

1:00 pm Social Media Corner

2:00 Bulletin Board

3:00 Bulletin Board

4:00 Social Media Corner
5:00 2024 Development Video
6:00 Bulletin Board

7:00 2024 Development Video
8:00 Mayors Tree Lighting
9:00 Bulletin Board

10:00 Mayors Tree Lighting
11:00 Social Media Corner

Midnight
1:00 am
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
Noon

1:00 pm

2:00

3:00

4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00

Tuesday, January 21
SOTC Luncheon 2024
SOTC Luncheon 2024
Bulletin Board

2024 Development Video
Mayors Tree Lighting
Social Media Corner
Bulletin Board

Social Media Corner
SOTC Luncheon 2024
SOTC Luncheon 2024
Veterans Day

Bulletin Board
Bulletin Board

City Council Meeting -
Reorganization

City Council Meeting -
Reorganization

City Council Meeting -
Reorganization

SOTC Luncheon 2024
Bulletin Board

Bulletin Board

Mayors Tree Lighting
2024 Development Video
Bulletin Board

Social Media Corner

Mayors Tree Lighting




Wednesday, January 22
Midnight 2024 Development Video
1:00 am Bulletin Board

2:00 SOTC Luncheon 2024

3:00 SOTC Luncheon 2024

4:00 2024 Development Video
5:00 Social Media Corner

6:00 Bulletin Board

7:00 Bulletin Board

8:00 Social Media Corner

9:00 2024 Development Video
10:00 City Council Meeting 01/14
11:00 City Council Meeting 01/14
Noon City Council Meeting 01/14

1:00 pm  City Council Meeting 01/14

2:00 City Council Meeting 01/14
3:00 Mayors Tree Lighting

4:00 Bulletin Board

5:00 Bulletin Board

6:00 Veterans Day

7:00 Bulletin Board

8:00 Mayors Tree Lighting

9:00 Airport Meeting

10:00 Airport Meeting

11:00 Bulletin Board

Thursday, January 23
Midnight Mayors Tree Lighting

1:00 City Council Meeting -
Reorganization

2:00 City Council Meeting -
Reorganization

3:00 City Council Meeting -
Reorganization

4:00 Bulletin Board

5:00 Veterans Day

6:00 Mayors Tree Lighting

7:00 2024 Development Video

8:00 Bulletin Board

9:00 Bulletin Board

10:00 Council Goal Settings Meeting

11:00 Council Goal Settings Meeting

Noon Council Goal Settings Meeting

1:00 pm Council Goal Settings Meeting

2:00 Social Media Corner

3:00 Mayors Tree Lighting

4:00 SOTC Luncheon 2024

5:00 SOTC Luncheon 2024

6:00 Infrastructure Oversight Board
7:00 Infrastructure Oversight Board
8:00 Infrastructure Oversight Board
9:00 Infrastructure Oversight Board
10:00 Bulletin Board

11:00 Social Media Corner




Midnight
1:00 am
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
Noon
1:00 pm
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00

Friday, January 24

Bulletin Board

Bulletin Board

Social Media Corner

Mayors Tree Lighting

Bulletin Board

Social Media Corner

Mayors Tree Lighting

SOTC Luncheon 2024

SOTC Luncheon 2024
Bulletin Board

Infrastructure Oversight Board
Infrastructure Oversight Board
Infrastructure Oversight Board

Infrastructure Oversight Board

Council Goal Settings Meeting
Council Goal Settings Meeting
Council Goal Settings Meeting

Council Goal Settings Meeting

City Council Meeting 01/14
City Council Meeting 01/14
City Council Meeting 01/14
City Council Meeting 01/14
City Council Meeting 01/14
City Council Meeting 01/14




