The Burbank Channel - Broadcast Schedule Saturday, January 18, 2025 to Friday, January 24, 2025

	Saturday, January 18		Sunday, January 19
Midnight	Veterans Day	Midnight	Social Media Corner
1:00 am	Mayors Tree Lighting	1:00 am	2024 Development Video
2:00	Bulletin Board	2:00	Bulletin Board
3:00	Bulletin Board	3:00	Bulletin Board
4:00	Bulletin Board	4:00	2024 Development Video
5:00	Bulletin Board	5:00	Mayors Tree Lighting
6:00	2024 Development Video	6:00	Veterans Day
7:00	Bulletin Board	7:00	SOTC Luncheon 2024
8:00	SOTC Luncheon 2024	8:00	SOTC Luncheon 2024
9:00	SOTC Luncheon 2024	9:00	Social Media Corner
10:00	Airport Meeting	10:00	Airport Meeting
11:00	Airport Meeting continued	11:00	Airport Meeting continued
Noon	Mayors Tree Lighting	Noon	Social Media Corner
1:00 pm	City Council Meeting 01/14	1:00 pm	2024 Development Video
2:00	City Council Meeting 01/14	2:00	Bulletin Board
3:00	City Council Meeting 01/14	3:00	SOTC Luncheon 2024
4:00	City Council Meeting 01/14	4:00	SOTC Luncheon 2024
5:00	City Council Meeting 01/14	5:00	Veterans Day
6:00	Bulletin Board	6:00	Social Media Corner
7:00	Bulletin Board	7:00	Bulletin Board
8:00	Veterans Day	8:00	Social Media Corner
9:00	Mayors Tree Lighting	9:00	Mayors Tree Lighting
10:00	Social Media Corner	10:00	2024 Development Video
11:00	Bulletin Board	11:00	Social Media Corner

	Monday, January 20		Tuesday, January 21
Midnight	SOTC Luncheon 2024	Midnight	SOTC Luncheon 2024
1:00 am	SOTC Luncheon 2024	1:00 am	SOTC Luncheon 2024
2:00	Mayors Tree Lighting	2:00	Bulletin Board
3:00	Social Media Corner	3:00	2024 Development Video
4:00	Bulletin Board	4:00	Mayors Tree Lighting
5:00	Bulletin Board	5:00	Social Media Corner
6:00	Mayors Tree Lighting	6:00	Bulletin Board
7:00	SOTC Luncheon 2024	7:00	Social Media Corner
8:00	SOTC Luncheon 2024	8:00	SOTC Luncheon 2024
9:00	Bulletin Board	9:00	SOTC Luncheon 2024
10:00	Mayors Tree Lighting	10:00	Veterans Day
11:00	Veterans Day	11:00	Bulletin Board
Noon	Bulletin Board	Noon	Bulletin Board
1:00 pm	Social Media Corner	1:00 pm	City Council Meeting - Reorganization
2:00	Bulletin Board	2:00	City Council Meeting - Reorganization
3:00	Bulletin Board	3:00	City Council Meeting - Reorganization
4:00	Social Media Corner	4:00	SOTC Luncheon 2024
5:00	2024 Development Video	5:00	Bulletin Board
6:00	Bulletin Board	6:00	Bulletin Board
7:00	2024 Development Video	7:00	Mayors Tree Lighting
8:00	Mayors Tree Lighting	8:00	2024 Development Video
9:00	Bulletin Board	9:00	Bulletin Board
10:00	Mayors Tree Lighting	10:00	Social Media Corner
11:00	Social Media Corner	11:00	Mayors Tree Lighting

Wednesday, January 22		Thursday, January 23	
Midnight	2024 Development Video	Midnight	Mayors Tree Lighting
1:00 am	Bulletin Board	1:00	City Council Meeting - Reorganization
2:00	SOTC Luncheon 2024	2:00	City Council Meeting - Reorganization
3:00	SOTC Luncheon 2024	3:00	City Council Meeting - Reorganization
4:00	2024 Development Video	4:00	Bulletin Board
5:00	Social Media Corner	5:00	Veterans Day
6:00	Bulletin Board	6:00	Mayors Tree Lighting
7:00	Bulletin Board	7:00	2024 Development Video
8:00	Social Media Corner	8:00	Bulletin Board
9:00	2024 Development Video	9:00	Bulletin Board
10:00	City Council Meeting 01/14	10:00	Council Goal Settings Meeting
11:00	City Council Meeting 01/14	11:00	Council Goal Settings Meeting
Noon	City Council Meeting 01/14	Noon	Council Goal Settings Meeting
1:00 pm	City Council Meeting 01/14	1:00 pm	Council Goal Settings Meeting
2:00	City Council Meeting 01/14	2:00	Social Media Corner
3:00	Mayors Tree Lighting	3:00	Mayors Tree Lighting
4:00	Bulletin Board	4:00	SOTC Luncheon 2024
5:00	Bulletin Board	5:00	SOTC Luncheon 2024
6:00	Veterans Day	6:00	Infrastructure Oversight Board
7:00	Bulletin Board	7:00	Infrastructure Oversight Board
8:00	Mayors Tree Lighting	8:00	Infrastructure Oversight Board
9:00	Airport Meeting	9:00	Infrastructure Oversight Board
10:00	Airport Meeting	10:00	Bulletin Board
11:00	Bulletin Board	11:00	Social Media Corner

	Friday, January 24
Midnight	Bulletin Board
1:00 am	Bulletin Board
2:00	Social Media Corner
3:00	Mayors Tree Lighting
4:00	Bulletin Board
5:00	Social Media Corner
6:00	Mayors Tree Lighting
7:00	SOTC Luncheon 2024
8:00	SOTC Luncheon 2024
9:00	Bulletin Board
10:00	Infrastructure Oversight Board
11:00	Infrastructure Oversight Board
Noon	Infrastructure Oversight Board
1:00 pm	Infrastructure Oversight Board
2:00	Council Goal Settings Meeting
3:00	Council Goal Settings Meeting
4:00	Council Goal Settings Meeting
5:00	Council Goal Settings Meeting
6:00	City Council Meeting 01/14
7:00	City Council Meeting 01/14
8:00	City Council Meeting 01/14
9:00	City Council Meeting 01/14
10:00	City Council Meeting 01/14
11:00	City Council Meeting 01/14